
Daily Lifesize
Schedule 

12:00 

-1:00 PM

10:00-

11:00 AM

Monday- Art
Tuesday & Thursday- Gym
Wednesday- Music

Thursday Social Hour with Mrs. Blackman or Ms. Needham 

for 6th Graders:
starting April 20th 

Download Lifesize by pointing your camera at : 
or by going to 

call.lifesizecloud.com/download

In the School 3 Specials 5-8 room @
https://call.lifesizecloud.com/2151652

call (audio only) (312) 584-2401,, 2151652#

In the School 3 Specials room @
https://call.lifesizecloud.com/2144470

call (audio only) (312) 584-2401,, 2144470#

In the School 3 6th grade room @
https://call.lifesizecloud.com/2144351

call (audio only) (312) 584-2401,, 2144351#

3:30-

4:00 PM

Monday- Friday with 6th Grade Teachers

3-4 PM Friday- English as a New Language Lab

http://call.lifesizecloud.com/download
https://call.lifesizecloud.com/2151652
https://call.lifesizecloud.com/2144470
https://call.lifesizecloud.com/2144351

